
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 26, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

44 L. Smith  218.6031

94 R. Renner  218.6582

130 K. Keylon  418.8433

193 C. Ward  218.8594

87 D. Yenerich  418.8905

918 M. Akaydin  1118.8986

709 T. Bright  318.9387

279 C. Adams  418.9888

731 S. Roman  418.9919

812 L. Vonlinger  1019.06810

129 V. Mckiddie  619.09911

824 N. Kouwenberg  619.10012

678 N. Myers  1019.17213

69 H. Harrison  319.24014

610 C. Tracy  1119.42015

675 K. Hussey  419.43616

792 B. Hall  319.43817

738 M. Johnson  919.48018

690 R. Winters  519.61719

418 N. Hayes  719.71020

522 W. Wichers  219.80621

734 J. Dove  820.32122

684 J. Kopcak  420.40623

599 R. Hapner  220.54924

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

44 L. Smith  617.9111

130 K. Keylon  1017.9292

94 R. Renner  218.0943

193 C. Ward  218.5414

87 D. Yenerich  618.8035

731 S. Roman  1018.8456

279 C. Adams  718.8857

69 H. Harrison  518.8978

129 V. Mckiddie  618.9539

709 T. Bright  919.08110

792 B. Hall  519.14711

918 M. Akaydin  619.17512

812 L. Vonlinger  1119.20413

678 N. Myers  1119.38014

824 N. Kouwenberg  919.69615

675 K. Hussey  919.75516

610 C. Tracy  520.14317

418 N. Hayes  720.42518

690 R. Winters  320.64919

599 R. Hapner  320.87820

738 M. Johnson  721.09621

522 W. Wichers  322.23522

684 J. Kopcak  522.24523

734 J. Dove  923.35924

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

918 M. Akaydin  613.4891

812 L. Vonlinger  613.6182

675 K. Hussey  913.6453

678 N. Myers  513.7854

69 H. Harrison  213.8645

130 K. Keylon  113.8806

87 D. Yenerich  1013.9077

44 L. Smith  313.9118

690 R. Winters  313.9919

792 B. Hall  514.11810

94 R. Renner  514.14811

129 V. Mckiddie  314.16812

610 C. Tracy  514.21413

709 T. Bright  414.23514

279 C. Adams  614.28315

193 C. Ward  214.36516

824 N. Kouwenberg  214.54517

418 N. Hayes  514.54618

731 S. Roman  314.62219

738 M. Johnson  215.44620

522 W. Wichers  215.56121

684 J. Kopcak  315.73122

599 R. Hapner  415.96923

734 J. Dove  416.19924
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